
Sunday, 11/20/2016 @ 6:09 PM CentralProvided by NASCAR Statistics  -

Homestead-Miami Speedway

18th Annual Ford EcoBoost 400

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

16111.  Jimmie Johnson (C) 30 5040 0 0 36 1 5 4 2 1

26162.  Joey Logano (C) 35 5037 -3 -3 36 3 3 3 1 -1

25173.  Kyle Busch (C) 41 5035 -5 -2 36 2 4 5 4 1

1894.  Carl Edwards (C) 27 5007 -33 -28 36 6 3 6 3 -1

1985.  Matt Kenseth 31 2330 -2710 -2677 36 1 2 4 5 0

22126.  Denny Hamlin 31 2320 -2720 -10 36 1 3 4 6 0

2197.  Kurt Busch 12 2296 -2744 -24 36 2 1 2 7 0

27178.  Kevin Harvick 40 2289 -2751 -7 36 2 4 3 11 3

15109.  Kyle Larson 15 2288 -2752 -1 36 0 1 2 12 3

171010.  Chase Elliott # 15 2285 -2755 -3 36 2 0 2 10 0

17811.  Martin Truex Jr. 40 2271 -2769 -14 36 5 4 4 8 -3

221612.  Brad Keselowski 36 2267 -2773 -4 36 1 4 3 9 -3

12213.  Jamie McMurray 0 2231 -2809 -36 36 0 0 2 13 0

13414.  Austin Dillon 8 2223 -2817 -8 36 2 0 3 14 0

8515.  Tony Stewart 7 2211 -2829 -12 28 0 1 4 15 0

2216.  Chris Buescher # 4 2169 -2871 -42 36 0 1 4 16 0

13317.  Kasey Kahne 0 898 -4142 -1271 36 0 0 2 17 0

10218.  Ryan Newman 8 895 -4145 -3 36 0 0 3 18 0

9219.  Aj Allmendinger 5 830 -4210 -65 36 0 0 4 19 0

9320.  Ryan Blaney # 2 812 -4228 -18 36 0 0 2 20 0

6421.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 772 -4268 -40 36 0 0 5 21 0

5222.  Trevor Bayne 2 762 -4278 -10 36 0 0 2 22 0

3123.  Greg Biffle 6 691 -4349 -71 36 1 0 7 23 0

0024.  Danica Patrick 6 689 -4351 -2 36 0 0 3 24 0

3025.  Paul Menard 5 678 -4362 -11 36 0 0 6 25 0

1026.  Aric Almirola 1 638 -4402 -40 36 0 0 6 26 0

3027.  Clint Bowyer 2 628 -4412 -10 36 0 0 2 27 0

0028.  Casey Mears 2 556 -4484 -72 36 0 0 3 28 0

0029.  Landon Cassill 1 530 -4510 -26 36 0 0 1 29 0

2030.  Michael McDowell 0 500 -4540 -30 31 0 0 2 30 0

1131.  Brian Scott # 2 481 -4559 -19 36 0 0 5 32 1

6532.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 3 461 -4579 -20 18 0 0 4 31 -1

0033.  David Ragan 7 455 -4585 -6 36 0 0 5 34 1

2134.  Regan Smith 6 452 -4588 -3 35 0 0 6 33 -1

1035.  Matt Dibenedetto(I) 1 386 -4654 -66 35 0 0 9 35 0

0036.  Michael Annett 2 328 -4712 -58 35 0 0 4 36 0

0037.  Cole Whitt 2 276 -4764 -52 26 0 0 5 37 0

2038.  Jeff Gordon 1 218 -4822 -58 8 0 0 0 38 0

0039.  Reed Sorenson 0 198 -4842 -20 28 0 0 4 39 0

0040.  Josh Wise 0 168 -4872 -30 28 0 0 8 40 0

0041.  Jeffrey Earnhardt # 1 159 -4881 -9 22 0 0 2 41 0

1042.  Brian Vickers 0 86 -4954 -73 5 0 0 1 42 0

0043.  Bobby Labonte 2 61 -4979 -25 4 0 0 0 43 0

0044.  David Gilliland 0 46 -4994 -15 2 0 0 0 44 0

0045.  Michael Waltrip 2 42 -4998 -4 2 0 0 0 45 0

0046.  Boris Said 0 17 -5023 -25 1 0 0 0 46 0

0047.  Patrick Carpentier 0 11 -5029 -6 2 0 0 0 47 0

0048.  Gray Gaulding 0 6 -5034 -5 2 0 0 2 48 0

0049.  Eddie Macdonald 0 5 -5035 -1 1 0 0 0 49 0

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Alex Kennedy 0 5 -5035 0 1 0 0 1 50 0

0051.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 3 -5037 -2 1 0 0 1 51 0

3052.  Alex Bowman(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 10 1 0 1 52 0

0053.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 11 0 0 1 53 0

0054.  Dylan Lupton(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 4 0 0 0 54 0

0055.  Ryan Reed(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 1 0 0 0 55 0

0056.  Jeb Burton(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 2 0 0 0 56 0

0057.  Joey Gase(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 6 0 0 0 57 0

0058.  Ryan Ellis(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 4 0 0 0 58 0

0059.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 1 0 0 0 59 0

0060.  D J Kennington(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 1 0 0 0 60 0

0061.  Justin Allgaier(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 1 0 0 1 61 0

0062.  Cody Ware(I) 0 0 -5040 -3 0 0 0 0 62 0
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


